PROPOSED=Board Meeting Dates for Calendar Year 2024

January 8%, 2024

January 22", 2024
February 26, 2024
March 25, 2024
April 22", 2024

May 20%, 2024

June 24, 2024

luly 22M, 2024
August 26™, 2024
September 23", 2024
October 28", 2024
November 25% 2024
December 16™, 2024

January 6%, 2025

Organizational Meeting

Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Organizational Meeting

Tax Budget Hearing 5:45 p.m.
Calendar Hearing 5:45 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m,

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Tax Budget Hearing 5:45 p.m.

Calendar Hearing 5:45 p.m.
Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.



